UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
Click here for more information:
 elandcables.com |  NR/PS/ELP/27220 Pilot Cable
APPLICATION
Paired core compound filled supervisory cables for modem
based supervisory systems operating in the VF range 300 to
3000Hz.

CAPACITANCE
n F/km
MAXIMUM CAPACITANCE
UNBALANCE BETWEEN PAIRS
nF/500m
NOMINAL
THICKNESS
OF SHEATH
mm
NOMINAL OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
 WEIGHT
kg/km
A8T2009PILOT 006/122516 20 0.3 71 275 1.8 27.8 946
A8T1009PILOT 006/120030 10 0.3 71 275 1.8 27.8 807
A8T3009PILOT 006/120031 30 0.3 71 275 2 31.8 1225
A8T2009LSZH 006/120032 20 0.3 71 275 1.8 27.8 946
A8T3009LSZH 006/120034 30 0.3 71 275 1.8 31.8 1225
2 of 2 | technicalspecification
The information contained within this datasheet is for guidance only and is subject to change without notice or liability. All the information is provided in good faith and is
believed to be correct at the time of publication. When selecting cable accessories, please note that actual cable dimensions may vary due to manufacturing tolerances.
Click here for more information: